10

11

12

13

14

15

16

1

TABELLONE DI PRE-QUALY DOPPIO MASCHILE FIT
TR A

NAPOLITANO Stefano

ROMA, Foro Italico 7-10 maggio =

1

SONEGO Lorenzo

BYE

1 NAPOLITANO/SONEGO

COBOLLI Stefano

COBOLLI Flavio

GIACALONE Omar

CAMPO/GIACALONE
64 60

-y

CAMPO Antonio

RONDONI Pietro

£

TRUSENDI Walter

BYE

4 RONDONI/TRUSENDI

BRUGNEROTTO Marco

COPPINI Alessandro

CARUANA Liam

BRUGNEROTTO/COPPINI Wc Main Draw (1)
76(7) 62

BERRETTINI Jacopo

STARACE Potito

CIPOLLA Flavio

VIRGILI Augusto

CIPOLLA/STARACE
6357106

VIRGILI Adelchi
BYE
BALDI Filippo

3 BALDI/PELLEGRINO

PELLEGRINO Andrea

BAGARELLO Alberto

CAPELLO Ettore

MELCHIORRE Davide

BAGARELLO/CAPELLO
76(4) 36 103

PONTOGLIO Davide

BYE

2 OCLEPPO Julian

2 OCLEPPO/VAVASSORI

2 VAVASSORI Andrea

Firma Giudice Arbitro
4~ 27
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